
ROYAL THREE COUNTIES SHOW 

Friday 14th June 2024 

Cotswold Arena.  All classes to be run Single Phase 

Class H300a/b:  

a )Equissage Pulse Senior BriƟsh Novice Championships (First Round) / b)Senior 90cmOpen 

Time No. Horse Rider SecƟon 
09:30 2300 Oidens Wivollet Vanbeek Tessa Broadhead Open 

 2314 Evron Stella Bunn Open 
 2312 Reasonable Doubt Claire Pendleton Novice 
 2352 Yorkies Midnight Surprise Chloe Dyche Ticket 
 2341 Brownheath Conqueror Hannah Cartwright Novice 
 2301 Agherlow Gold Kelly Clack Open 
 2329 Ballyheerin Callorado Boy LoreƩe Jeffery Novice 
 2390 Ballinagore Flash Tessa Broadhead  Open 

Finish: 09:50 approx. PresentaƟon in ring to follow 

 

Class H301 a/b: 

a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery (First Round) / b)Senior 1.00m Open  

Time No. Horse Rider SecƟon 
10:15 2390 Ballinagore Flash Tessa Broadhead  Discovery 

 2301 Agherlow Gold Kelly Clack Open 
 2341 Brownheath Conqueror Hannah Cartwright Discovery 
 2300 Oidens Wivollet Vanbeek Tessa Broadhead Discovery 

Finish: 10:25 approx.  PresentaƟon in ring to follow 

 

BREAK for Showing: 11:00 – 13:10 

Main Arena: 12:00 – 12:45 Two Fence Challenge 

Class H302: Senior 1.05m Open 

Time No. Horse Rider 
13:15 2319 Rassan Polly Hollie Clark 

 2337 Sandros Surprise Louise Bannister 
 2351 Cefnpant Iolo KaƟe Thomas 
 2434 Alina’s The Business Jayne Tilsley 
 2323 Groovy Guy Hannah Watson 
 2464 Bombay Basil Sarah Smith 
 2321 Every Cloud CharloƩe Turner 
 2432 Langston Governor Victoria Gregg 
 2439 Cushlas Luxahero Tallulah Randall 

Finish: 13:35 approx. PresentaƟon in ring to follow 

 



Class H303:Senior Newcomers (First Round) / 1.10m Open 

Time No. Horse Rider SecƟon 
14:00 2342 Redhill Handy Bianca Seward-Morris Newc. 

 2321 Every Cloud CharloƩe Turner Newc. 
 2402 Emmet V.D.M. Louise Bannister Open 
 2351 Cefnpant Iolo KaƟe Thomas Newc. 
 2439 Cushlas Luxahero Tallulah Randall Newc. 
 2432 Langson Governor Victoria Gregg Newc 
 2464 Bombay Basil Sarah Smith Open 
 2328 Elected Megan Bailey Ticket 
 2340 Colt V Kerys Evans Open 
 2317 MBF Guy Rosemary Tilson Open 
 2323 Groovy Guy Hannah Watson Ticket 
 2322 Peaky Blinder CharloƩe Turner Newc. 

Finish: 14:25 approx. PresentaƟon in ring to follow 

 

Class H304: Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter (First Round) / 1.20m Open 

Time No. Horse Rider SecƟon 
14:50 2336 Karina Sep Caroline Webley Open 

 2391 Brandon Corrievrechan Michael Jackson Fox 
 2331 Gilja A Sarah Hedges Open 
 2345 Renkum Papillon Meredith Minderman Fox 
 2317 MBF Guy Rosemary Tillson Open 
 2328 Elected Megan Bailey Ticket 
 2404 KosuƩas Korolevski Tsar Bianca Seward-Morris Fox 
 2392 Parklodge Side by Side Michael Jackson Fox 
 2401 Jaranck VD Katenhorst Louise Bannister Fox 
 2308 Cappulcorragh Georgio Lynsey Register Fox 
 2339 Millfield Verve Sarah Hedges Open 
 2396 Endyanna EHZ Caroline Webley Open 
 2346 Girls Gamble Michael Jackson Fox 

Finish: 15:40approx.  PresentaƟon in ring to follow 

Class H305: NaƟonal 1.30m/1.40m Open Handicap (start list not jumping order) 

Time No. Horse Rider SecƟon 
16:00 2459 Cerano VD Dijkhoeve Z Adam Botham  

 2346 Girls Gamble Michael Jackson  
 2396 Endyanna EHZ Caroline Webley  
 2347 Zosia Jess Botham  
 2339 Millfield Verve Sarah Hedges  
 2392 Parklodge Side by Side Michael Jackson  
 2302 QuaƩro Amy Thomson  
 2395 Diploma B Caroline Webley  
 2460 One Way IV Adam Botham  
 2397 Manzanita Jess Botham  
 2391 Brandon Corrievrechan Michael Jackson  

Finish: 16:25 PresentaƟon in ring to follow 


